
 
(NEW MEXICO) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

 

 
TERÇA DEZEMBRO 16, 2025. 
Inicio 15:45 HS 

1 
$100,000 2YO STAKES 1300M (5) 

APROX 15:45 D.D. EXATA  

Lea County S. 

NO PLACE 

NO SHOW 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COUNTRY CLUB CRUSH  9/5 Fuentes, Jr. 120 
2 MARK'S SASSY GIRL  1/1 Wethey Jr. 116 
3 WHO SAID IT'S EASY  10/1 Hernandez 116 
4 CAPROCK CUTIE  3/1 Gonzalez 116 
5 AMERICAN PRADA  15/1 Valenzuela 116 
 

2 
$100,00 2YO STAKES 1300M (8) 

APROX 16:12 EXATA & M.Q.  
Hobbs Fall Classic S. 

NO PLACE  

NO SHOW 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BULLY BOY  6/5 Wethey Jr. 120 
2 BUY LOCAL  8/1 Gonzalez 116 
3 COWBOY CAMPFIRE  12/1 Amparan 116 
4 COUNTRY CLUB SPORT  20/1 Tohill 116 
5 CASH WATERFALL  5/1 Andrade, Jr. 116 
6 FORT SUMNER  10/1 Rodriguez 116 
7 RISK CAPITAL  20/1 Hernandez 116 
8 SPEED MERCHANT  5/2 Valenzuela 120 
 

3 
$32,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 16:39 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SILVER ABSTRACT  6/1 Rodriguez 120 
2 CERVEZA (L) 20/1 Sigala 121 
3 WHEREDOESTHECASHGO (L) 5/2 Gonzalez 121 
4 DORA'S STORM (L) 8/1 Torres 123 
5 DAN WHO (L) 30/1 Rosendo 121 
6 DELBERT TOO  9/5 Vazquez 121 
7 NEW MEXICO JEREMY (L) 10/1 Medellin 121 
8 COMFORT J BYRD (L) 4/1 Valenzuela 123 
 

4 
$45,000 2YO MD 1200M (8) 

APROX 17:06 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MISS MADAME  9/2 Arboleda 120 
2 PEARLOFGREATPRICE  20/1 Gonzalez 120 
3 MARKA  6/1 Valenzuela 120 
4 SIDE STAGE JESSICA  4/1 Juarez, Jr. 120 
5 CANNEIHAVEADRINK  10/1 Vazquez 120 
6 MICHIGA  30/1 Da Silva 120 
7 HADDONFIELD  8/1 Hernandez 120 
8 LUCINDA WHO  6/5 Tohill 120 
 

5 
$28,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 17:33 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BLAZING TO GOLD (L) 6/1 Ramos 119 
2 BART SIP SOME (L) 6/1 Sigala 121 
3 ATTILAS TORNADO (L) 20/1 Castro 121 
4 RED LEADER (L) 9/5 Da Silva 119 
5 HAM SANDWICH (L) 10/1 Medellin E. 121 
6 TEQUILA TIME (L) 2/1 Medellin 121 
7 LEWIS BERE (L) 15/1 Valenzuela 121 
8 RACER REX (L) 10/1 Arboleda 121 
 

6 
$20,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1100M (9) 

APROX 18:00 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BROTHER BEN  20/1 Medellin 123 
2 RINGO (L) 8/1 Gomez 123 
3 CROSSRIGHTHANDS (L) 5/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 
4 SPEEDY MONEY  6/1 Wethey Jr. 121 
5 HOSER SATRAPA (L) 5/2 Da Silva 121 
6 HES HIGH OH SILVER (L) 30/1 Arboleda 123 
7 AWSOME CHARLIE (L) 9/2 Sigala 121 
8 KARAOKE HERO (L) 7/2 Valenzuela 121 
9 I GOT THE MOVES (L) 12/1 Amparan 121 
 

 

 

 

 

7 
$24,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (10) 

APROX 18:27 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COPPER STATE (L) 20/1 Arboleda 121 
2 AX'S BOUNCY CAT (L) 20/1 Da Silva 121 
3 SPEND AGAIN  30/1 Sigala 121 
4 ADIEL (L) 5/2 Torres 121 
5 HANK HILL (L) 8/5 Gomez 119 
6 SCORPION SHOT (L) 10/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 
7 HANDMEDOWN D'ORO  15/1 Rosendo 121 
8 TORREADO (L) 30/1 Vazquez 121 
9 TEN FIGURES (L) 9/2 Medellin 119 
10 DIABLO ROSSO  8/1 Hebert 119 
 

8 
$55,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1300M (10) 

APROX 18:57 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPOONIN SHUGA (L) 15/1 Wethey Jr. 121 
2 BACK PAY  30/1 Medellin E. 121 
3 DREAMILY  7/2 Medellin 121 
4 HALLIE'S GAL (L) 8/1 Tohill 121 
5 BABY SISTERS DREAM (L) 4/1 Fuentes, Jr. 121 
6 SHAME ON ROSE (L) 10/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 
7 BANGO GAL (L) 6/1 Gomez 121 
8 AUNT BENNIE (L) 30/1 Castro 123 
9 LADY D D  5/2 Amparan 121 
10 MY YELLOWSTONE (L) 10/1 Da Silva 123 
 

9 
$55,000 2YO MD 1100M (10) 

APROX 19:21 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOW ROLLIN  8/1 Juarez, Jr. 120 
2 MARK MY KISS  15/1 Andrade, Jr. 120 
3 READS ARTFUL RUN  10/1 Gomez 120 
4 MARK OF AN ANGEL  7/2 Valenzuela 117 
5 SLAPPY  20/1 Vazquez 120 
6 NOGAL  10/1 Perez 120 
7 CALL ME RAY  30/1 Hebert 120 
8 PERFECT RULER  6/1 Hernandez 120 
9 VANISHING MONEY  9/2 Gonzalez 120 
10 HOLD MY SCOTCH  5/2 Tohill 120 
 

10 
$55,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1300M (12) 

APROX 19:48 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RAIL RUNNER (L) 10/1 Sigala 123 
2 SUNSHINE LUTE (L) 20/1 Gomez 121 
3 SR ANDREW  50/1 Medellin E. 121 
4 SAPELLO GUSTO (L) 6/1 Medellin 121 
5 MASINO (L) 8/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 
6 GIMME A WHO (L) 6/1 Fuentes, Jr. 121 
7 M L'S SPORTSCASTER (L) 5/2 Tohill 123 
8 GREEN IS THE DADDY (L) 15/1 Ramos 121 
9 TAP THE PRIZE  30/1 Rodriguez 121 
10 WILD GHOST  20/1 Amparan 121 
11 SGT MUSKETT (L) 30/1 Marquez 123 
12 PRIVATE EQUITY (L) 3/1 Hernandez 123 
 

11 
$45,000 2YO MD 1000M (12) 

APROX 20:15 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BAD BOY ONE  15/1 Andrade, Jr. 120 
2 BEERS ON ME  3/1 Hernandez 120 
3 TWISTED STEEL  30/1 Sigala 120 
4 MY REMBRANDT  20/1 Gonzalez 120 
5 ANOTHER CROSSBOW  10/1 Juarez, Jr. 120 
6 CHAMPAGNE LANE  4/1 Valenzuela 120 
7 SEVEN RAGS  8/1 Fuentes, Jr. 120 
8 BOONE  20/1 Castro 120 
9 FINAL TRIAL  15/1 Medellin 120 
10 ONE HORSE TOWN  15/1 Da Silva 120 
11 LORD CHATHAM  5/2 Tohill 120 
12 DASH N CASH  30/1 Gomez 117 
 

 


